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MESE FIOM FILLEA SLC FILTEA FILT FILCEM FLAI TOTALE 
 Nr. 

Az.de 
Lav. in 

Cigo 
Nr. 

Az.de
Lav. in 

Cigo 
Nr. 

Az.de
Lav. 

in 
Cigo 

Nr. 
Az.de

Lav. 
in 

Cigo 

Nr. 
Az.de 

Lav. 
in 

Cigo 

Nr. 
Azi.de 

Lav. in 
Cigo 

Nr. 
Az.de

Lav. 
in 

Cigo 

Nr. 
Aziende 

Lav. in 
Cigo 

Dicembre  2009 378 16.845 39 680 7 195 13 150 11 152 64 2.974 3 40 515 21.036 
Dicembre 2010 108 4.776 24 384 5 80 9 98 4 57 23 890 3 224 176 6.509 
Dicembre 2011 86 3.940 24 800 3 28 9 73 3 71 28 1.199 / / 153 6.111 

 
Gennaio 2012 84 3.948 39 641 6 130 10 73 4 75 26 1.225 / / 169 6.092 
Febbraio 77 3.271 53 739 6 130 10 78 3 65 15 533 / / 164 4.816 
Marzo 71 2.973 61 801 7 144 10 78 3 66 14 304 / / 166 4.366 
Aprile 79 3.230 56 714 8 161 8 56 6 99 15 471 / / 172 4.731 
Maggio 91 3.745 44 642 8 89 6 51 5 81 13 282 1 5 168 4.895 
Giugno 92 3.711 37 532 7 83 6 76 5 81 15 301 2 15 164 4.799 
Luglio/Agosto 119 5.205 29 440 5 64 6 85 3 51 16 534 2 15 180 6.394 
Settembre 125 6.053 26 419 8 114 10 85 1 6 21 572 3 19 194 7.268 
Ottobre 151 6.281 25 348 10 183 10 85 3 26 24 704 3 19 226 7.646 
Novembre 167 7.596 32 432 11 185 9 82 7 68 28 958 2 9 256 9.330 
Dicembre    
Rapporto 
Novembre 2012 
su Dicembre 2011
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MESE REGGIO 
EMILIA 

GUASTALLA CORREGGIO SANT’ILARIO SCANDIANO CAST. 
MONTI 

TOTALE 

 Nr. 
Az.de 

Lav. in 
Cigo 

Nr. 
Az.de 

Lav. in 
Cigo 

Nr. 
Az.de 

Lav. in 
Cigo 

Nr. 
Az.de

Lav. in 
Cigo 

Nr. 
Az.de 

Lav. in 
Cigo 

Nr. 
Azi.de 

Lav. in 
Cigo 

Nr. 
Aziende 

Lav. in 
Cigo 

Dicembre 2009 134 6.705 126 4.624 91 4.141 70 2.418 88 2.925 6 223 515 21.036 
Dicembre 2010 44 1.081 40 1.369 41 2.071 20 1.157 27 768 4 63 176 6.509 
Dicembre 2011 37 1.352 34 1.211 27 1.268 29 1.255 24 1.006 2 19 153 6.111 

 
Gennaio 2012 40 1.066 43 1.441 31 1.392 29 1.145 24 1.029 2 19 169 6.092 
Febbraio 42 1.012 39 1.191 33 1.266 31 866 18 477 1 4 164 4.816 
Marzo 48 972 37 1.017 33 1.158 31 841 16 374 1 4 166 4.366 
Aprile 52 1.371 39 1.050 31 1.288 31 677 17 339 2 6 172 4.731 
Maggio 55 1.353 40 1.438 27 1.206 29 628 16 268 1 2 168 4.895 
Giugno 62 1.528 24 754 31 1.495 28 708 18 312 1 2 164 4.799 
Luglio/Agosto 63 2.014 40 1.627 32 1.601 25 629 19 521 1 2 180 6.394 
Settembre 59 2.207 39 1.404 42 2.119 28 1.033 23 493 3 12 194 7.268 
Ottobre 71 2.552 45 1.482 40 1.724 35 1.272 31 601 4 15 226 7.646 
Novembre 77 2.802 51 1.818 45 2.290 38 1.385 41 1.020 4 15 256 9.330 
Dicembre    
Rapporto 
Novembre 2012 
su Dicembre 
2011 

+40
 

+1.450  +17 +607 +18 +1.022 +9 +130 +17 +14 +2 -4 
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